
KRAKOW TRANSFERS

Name
Number of
passengers

Price
PLN

Price
EUR

Krakow airport transfer
1-3



4-8

120



150

25



30

Katowice airport transfer
1-3



4-8

550



600

115



130

Rzeszow airport transfer
1-3



4-8

560



660

120



140

Zakopane transfer
1-3



4-8

560



660

120



140

Warsaw transfer
from
1200

from
300

Budapest transfer
from
2050

from
500

Prague transfer
from
2350 

from
580

Price list

Please note:
Prices do not include admission fees.
The final price is always confirmed by email.


