Price list

KRAKOW TRANSFERS			
Name	Number of passengers	Price PLN	Price EUR
Krakow airport transfer	1-3	120	25
	4-8	150	30
Katowice airport transfer	1-3	550	115
	4-8	600	130
Rzeszow airport transfer	1-3	560	120
	4-8	660	140
Zakopane transfer	1-3	560	120
	4-8	660	140
Warsaw transfer		from 1200	from 300
Budapest transfer		from 2050	from 500
Prague transfer		from 2350	from 580

Please note:

Prices do not include admission fees.

The final price is always confirmed by email.